435
419
447

419
418
432

433
428

415
439
435

201
438
407

432

105
428

418
415

405
437

405
414

417
443
449

441

411
444

414
445

404
411

417
441
103
104

Kimberly Berkley
Lynn Heidinger
Nancy Muller
Lynn Heidinger
Jill Rodgers
Kimberly Berkley
Dianne Strickland
Emily Falterman

Beverly Searls
Wendy J Ethier
Kimberly Berkley

Barb Willoh
Marion Crain
Joan Senyard

Kimberly Berkley

Katelyn Mendigorin

Emily Falterman

Jill Rodgers
Beverly Searls

Joanne Bockhorn
Nancy Curtis

Joanne Bockhorn
Kimberly Berkley

Patricia Martin
Patricia Martin
Nancy Muller

Darlene Cutshall

Susan Gilbert
Nancy Lincoln

Kimberly Berkley
Bruce Coffman

Jane Hollman
Susan Gilbert

Patricia Martin
Darlene Cutshall
Emma Ruhmann
Gina Weidner

Regular High in Trial
Saturday - Trial Sat 2

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their

Open B
Utility B
Utility B
Open B
Utility B
Utility B
Open B
Open B

Open B
Open B
Utility B
Novice B
Open B
Open B
Open B
Novice A
Utility B
Open B
Utility B
Open B
Open B
Utility B
Open B
Open B
Utility B
Utility B
Open B

Open B
Open B

Utility B
Utility B
Utility B
Utility B
Utility B
Utility B
Novice A
Novice A

placement in their class.

Rapideye All Fired Up
Sunfire's What's On Tap
My Dolly Molly Two Spots

Sunfire's What's On Tap
Kuventre's Go N' for the Gold
Polesitters Danica Dazzles

Drumlin Fireworks in the Skye
Polesitter's Walk This Way

Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tom
Adelheid's Garbanzo
Rapideye All Fired Up

River!lRun StarBright Azay-Le-Rideau
Keesbrook's Diamond Jubilee
Lochinvar's Chica of Ironwood

Polesitters Danica Dazzles

Abby
Polesitter's Walk This Way

Kuventre's Go N' for the Gold
Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tom

Highroller Summer Triangle
Blue Heavens Moonlight Ramble

Highroller Summer Triangle
Smokingold Vibrant Spark

Jackpot's Copper River
Emmy Emmy
Serenade's Simply Dreamy

Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans

SmokinGold Meet'em and Greet'em
Southcross Majority Vote

Smokingold Vibrant Spark
Far East Idoo Dah Voodoo

Destiny's Darling Desiree
SmokinGold Meet'em and Greet'em

Jackpot's Copper River

Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans
Franklin James

Winbuck's Ghost On A Midnight Ride

198.5
198
197.5

197
197
197

196.5
196.5

196
196
196

195.5
195.5
1955

195

194.5
194.5

194
194

193
193

192.5
192

191.5
191.5
1915

191

190
190

189
186.5

186
186

185
184.5
183
181.5



High Combined

Saturday - Trial Sat 2

# Score # Score Total
Sunfire's What's On Tap OpenB 419 197.0 Utility B 419 198.0 395.0
Rapideye All Fired Up OpenB 435 198.5 Utility B 435 196.0  394.5
Polesitters Danica Dazzles OpenB 432 195.0 Utility B 432 197.0 392.0
Kuventre's Go N' for the Gold OpenB 418 194.0 Utility B 418 197.0 391.0
Polesitter's Walk This Way OpenB 428 196.5 Utility B 428 194.5 391.0
Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tom OpenB 415 196.0 Utility B 415 194.0 390.0
Highroller Summer Triangle OpenB 405 193.0 Utility B 405 192.5 385.5
Smokingold Vibrant Spark OpenB 414 192.0 Utility B 414 189.0 381.0
Jackpot's Copper River OpenB 417 191.5 Utility B 417 185.0 376.5
SmokinGold Meet'em and Greet'em OpenB 411 190.0 Utility B 411 186.0 376.0
Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans OpenB 441 191.0 Utility B 441 184.5 375.5



Entered: 4

Armband
105
103
104
102

Score
194.5
183.0
181.5

NQ

Shown:

Place

1
2
3

Scores by Class

Saturday - Trial Sat 2

Novice A
Qualified: 3

Dog
Abby
Franklin James
Winbuck's Ghost On A Midnight Ride
Copperridge's Shes Not Packin

Owner

Katelyn Mendigorin
Emma Ruhmann
Gina Weidner
Mary Beth Hugo



Entered: 3

Armband Score

201 195.5
206 ABS
208 ABS

Shown:

Place

1

Scores by Class

Saturday - Trial Sat 2

Novice B
Qualified: 1

Dog
River!Run StarBright Azay-Le-Rideau
Anticipation Combustion
Royalty's Sassoon Denim N Pearls

Owner
Barb Willoh

Elaine Lindhorst
Jessica Queen



Scores by Class

Saturday - Trial Sat 2

Open A
Entered: 4 Shown: 2 Qualified: 0
Armband  Score Place Dog Owner
306 NQ Roman Elizabeth Racz-Burton
310 NQ Boot Scootin' Beagle Kathy Schreck
304 ABS Zonkers Poker Night at Roaring Camp Bill Hackmann

420 ABS Numark's Frederick of Salmar Sally Reardon



Entered: 23
Armband Score
435 198.5
419 197.0
433 196.5+
428 196.5
415 196.0
439 196.0
407 195.5
438 195.5
432 195.0
418 194.0
405 193.0
437 193.0
414 192.0
417 191.5
441 191.0
411 190.0
444 190.0
436 WD
404 NQ
425 NQ
443 NQ
445 NQ
447 NQ

oM

Pts
15
15
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

(2« >I o> o) B{e (e (e (o}

Shown:

Place

1

2
3
4

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial Sat 2

Open B

Qualified: 17

OTCH

Dog

10 Rapideye All Fired Up
3 Sunfire's What's On Tap
1 Drumlin Fireworks in the Skye

Polesitter's Walk This Way

Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tommy
Adelheid's Garbanzo

Lochinvar's Chica of Ironwood
Keesbrook's Diamond Jubilee
Polesitters Danica Dazzles
Kuventre's Go N' for the Gold
Highroller Summer Triangle

Blue Heavens Moonlight Ramble
Smokingold Vibrant Spark
Jackpot's Copper River

Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans
SmokinGold Meet'em and Greet'em
Southcross Majority Vote

JusDandy Diamonds And Denim
Destiny's Darling Desiree

Lil' Creek's Moves Like Jagger
Emmy Emmy

Far East Idoo Dah Voodoo

My Dolly Molly Two Spots

Owner

Kimberly Berkley
Lynn Heidinger
Dianne Strickland
Emily Falterman
Beverly Searls
Wendy J Ethier
Joan Senyard
Marion Crain
Kimberly Berkley
Jill Rodgers
Joanne Bockhorn
Nancy Curtis
Kimberly Berkley
Patricia Martin
Darlene Cutshall
Susan Gilbert
Nancy Lincoln
Jan Miller

Jane Hollman
Eileen Wilson
Patricia Martin
Bruce Coffman
Nancy Muller



Entered:

Armband
403
406
421

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ

Scores by Class

Saturday - Trial Sat 2

Utility A
Shown: 3 Qualified: 0
Place Dog Owner
Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off Judith Cunningham

Dark Nevada Night Von Sehr Gut Wesen Carol Brownrigg
Coulson's Janie's Got A Gun Oliver Coulson



Entered: 24
Armband Score
419 198.0
447 197.5
418 197.0+
432 197.0
435 196.0
428 194.5
415 194.0
405 1925
443 1915
449 191.5
414 189.0
445 186.5
404 186.0
411 186.0
417 185.0
441 184.5
436 WD
407 NQ
425 NQ
433 NQ
438 NQ
439 NQ
444 NQ
437 ABS

oM

Pts
15
15
15
15
12

o O O O ©

Shown:

Place

1

2
3
4

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial Sat 2

Utility B

Qualified: 16

OTCH

Dog

20 Sunfire's What's On Tap
7 My Dolly Molly Two Spots
2 Kuventre's Go N' for the Gold
1 Polesitters Danica Dazzles

Rapideye All Fired Up

Polesitter's Walk This Way

Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tommy
Highroller Summer Triangle

Emmy Emmy

Serenade's Simply Dreamy
Smokingold Vibrant Spark

Far East Idoo Dah Voodoo
Destiny's Darling Desiree
SmokinGold Meet'em and Greet'em
Jackpot's Copper River

Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans
JusDandy Diamonds And Denim
Lochinvar's Chica of Ironwood

Lil' Creek's Moves Like Jagger
Drumlin Fireworks in the Skye
Keesbrook's Diamond Jubilee
Adelheid's Garbanzo

Southcross Majority Vote

Blue Heavens Moonlight Ramble

Owner
Lynn Heidinger
Nancy Muller
Jill Rodgers
Kimberly Berkley
Kimberly Berkley
Emily Falterman
Beverly Searls
Joanne Bockhorn
Patricia Martin
Nancy Muller
Kimberly Berkley
Bruce Coffman
Jane Hollman
Susan Gilbert
Patricia Martin
Darlene Cutshall
Jan Miller
Joan Senyard
Eileen Wilson
Dianne Strickland
Marion Crain
Wendy J Ethier
Nancy Lincoln
Nancy Curtis



Entered: 4

Armband

502
504
501
503

Score

197.5
196.0
194.5

WD

Shown:

Place

1
2
3

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial Sat 2

Beginner Novice A
Qualified: 3

Dog
Lacy Bay Stucker
Corwich Oh What A Night
Eternal Moon Quest of Augustus
Stokk-Sels Sif

Owner
Mary Stucker
Sally Schubert
Barbara Fawver
Denise LaChance



Entered:

Armband
556
554
555

Score
189.0
NQ
NQ

Shown:

Place
1

3

Scores by Class

Saturday - Trial Sat 2

Beginner Novice B
Qualified: 1

Dog
Dreamland's Something To Talk About
Spike IlI
Zonkers Fly Away

Owner

Soila Sukupolvi
Lisa Guiffrida
Kathy Hackmann



High Combined

Highest Combined Score, Ties Broken by Lowest Time

Saturday - Trial Sat 2

# Score # Score Total
Holman's Rags to Riches Advanced B 1422 98.0 Excellent B 1422 98.0 196.0
Indian Creek Shenanigan Advanced B 1421 97.0 Excellent B 1421 97.0 194.0
Kyterals Clair De Lune Advanced B 1426 98.0 Excellent B 1426 95.0 193.0
Kyteral Yakety Zack Don't Talk Bac Advanced B 1423 97.0 Excellent B 1423 95.0 192.0
Owling's Luigi Firestorm DaPoochie =~ Advanced B 1406 95.0 Excellent B 1406 96.0 191.0
Diego Sans Dora Advanced B 1405 97.0 Excellent B 1405 91.0 188.0
Gekko's Snow Punk Of Wild Ridge Advanced B 1404 95.0 Excellent B 1404 90.0 185.0
War Bouviator Ekabu's Mercury VD Advanced B 1401 93.0 Excellent B 1401 92.0 185.0
Jada Mayhem Advanced B 1407 88.0 Excellent B 1407 95.0 183.0



Armband
1104

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial Sat 2
Rally Novice A

Score Place Dog
83.0 1 Payson Ruddel Stucker

Owner
Mary Stucker



Armband
1204
1205
1201
1202
1203

Score
100.0
100.0

97.0
89.0
ABS

Place

E-NN SR \N]

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial Sat 2

Rally Novice B

Dog
Wyndspell Fireworks
Sand Creek's I'm Rudy
Solo-K's Scorching Beauty
Zonkers Fly Away
Gamekeeper's Midnight Allegro

Owner

Avery Adams
Jennee Stalzer-See
Paula Louvier
Kathy Hackmann
Ann Behrens



Armband
1304
1303
1302

Score
96.0
95.0
86.0

Place

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial Sat 2

Rally Advanced A

Dog
Fred & Lisa's Little Zippy Pickle
Technique Brannagain Irish Lilt
Gray's Lacey

Owner
Lisa Middlekauff
Barbara Lee Fowler
Meg Gray



Armband

1422
1426
1421
1423
1405
1408
1404
1406
1401
1407
1419
1424
1413
1415
1418
1425

Score
98.0
98.0
97.0
97.0
97.0
96.0
95.0
95.0
93.0
88.0

NQ
EXC
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Place

E-NN SR \N]

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial Sat 2

Rally Advanced B

Dog

Holman's Rags to Riches

Kyterals Clair De Lune

Indian Creek Shenanigan

Kyteral Yakety Zack Don't Talk Back
Diego Sans Dora
Esmonds Eleanor Rigby

Gekko's Snow Punk Of Wild Ridge
Owling's Luigi Firestorm DaPoochie

War Bouviator Ekabu's Mercury V Dewer
Jada Mayhem
Firethorn and Spring Run's Truth Be Told
Franklin James
Gamekeepers Music of the Night
Copperridge's Heza Gangstah

War Bouviator Dewercker Ekabu's Mila
Banjopats Coppertone Girl

Owner
Barbara A Petty
Kathleen Schallert
Darlene Cutshall
Kathleen Schallert
Sarah Blair
Tom Arns
Monica Colvin
Penny McNiel
Kim Morissette
Leroy G Gouge
Kathy Hackmann
Emma Ruhmann
Ann Behrens
Mary Beth Hugo
Ann J Schallert
Diane Cahill



Armband

1403
1422
1421
1406
1407
1423
1426
1417
1401
1405
1404
1411
1501
1418

Score
99.0
98.0
97.0
96.0
95.0
95.0
95.0
94.0
92.0
91.0
90.0
82.0
76.0

NQ

Place

E-NN SR \N]

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial Sat 2

Rally Excellent B

Dog

Snowood Crystal Blue Ingenuity
Holman's Rags to Riches

Indian Creek Shenanigan

Owling's Luigi Firestorm DaPoochie
Jada Mayhem
Kyteral Yakety Zack Don't Talk Back
Kyterals Clair De Lune
Sodor's Lucky Charm
War Bouviator Ekabu's Mercury V Dewer
Diego Sans Dora
Gekko's Snow Punk Of Wild Ridge
Numark's Frederick of Salmar
Southcross Gold Dust Woman

War Bouviator Dewercker Ekabu's Mila

Owner
Jeannine Navratil
Barbara A Petty
Darlene Cutshall
Penny McNiel
Leroy G Gouge
Kathleen Schallert
Kathleen Schallert
Susan Wright
Kim Morissette
Sarah Blair
Monica Colvin
Sally Reardon
Sharon Bloss
Ann J Schallert
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